
State of Louisiana Hudson and Veteran Initiatives' Coordinator Listserv Master

State Agency Contact Name E-mail Address 
Attorney General Laura Crook crookl@ag.state.la.us
Board of Regents Chandra Cheatham chandra.cheatham@la.gov
Board of Suprs-Univ of LA System Rhonda Rizutto Webber        rhonda.webber@la.gov
Central State Hospital Sammie Matthews sammie.mathews@la.gov
Dept of Agriculture & Forestry Jackie Ellis jellis@ldaf.state.la.us
Dept of Children and Family Services Tina Hebert tina.herbert@la.gov
Dept of Civil Service Nancy Griffin nancy.griffin@la.gov
Dept of Corrections Suzanne Sharp ssharp@corrections.state.la.us
Dept of Culture, Recreation & Tourism Mark Peak mpeak@crt.la.gov
Dept of Culture, Recreation & Tourism Desiree Honore' dhonoré@crt.state.la.us
Dept of Economic Development John Matthews jmatthews@la.gov
Dept of Education Toni Gordon toni.gordon@la.gov
Dept of Environmental Quality Yvette Bucker ybuckner@wlf.la.gov
Dept of Health & Hospitals Sonya Pulliam spulliam@dhh.la.gov
Dept of Insurance Shannon Gilchrist sgilchrist@ladoi.com
Dept of Natural Resources Sharon Schexnayder            sharon.schexnayder@la.gov 
Dept of Public Safety Jennifer Bello jennifer.bello@dps.la.gov
Dept of Revenue Elizabeth Kunjappy elizabeth.kunjappy@la.gov
Dept of Transportation Stephanie Ducote                  stephanie.ducote@la.gov
Dept of Treasury Victoria Williams vwilliams@treasury.state.la.us
Dept of Wildlife and Fisheries Yvette Bucker ybuckner@wlf.la.gov
DOA/Office of Finance & Support Rita Frith                                rita.frith@la.gov
LA Commission on Law Enforcement Verna Hamilton                      verna.halilton@lcle.la.gov
LA Office of Student Financial Asst. Linda Roquemore lroquemore@osfa.state.la.us
LA Public Service Commission Angel Marcel angel.marcel@la.gov
Louisiana School for the Deaf & Visually Imp Dottie Collins dottie.collins@la.gov
LUMCON Charo Luke cluke@lumcom.edu
Office of Contractual Review Pamela Rice pamela.rice@la.gov
Office of Elderly Affairs LaTisha Lewis lalewis@goea.la.gov
Office of Facility Planning Chris Whitmire chris.whitmire@la.gov
Office of Group Benefits Bess Guidry bess.guidry@la.gov
Office of Group Benefits Roxanne Williams roxanne.willams@la.gov
Office of Juvenile Justice Jennifer Bello jennifer.bello@dps.la.gov
Office of Risk Management Lucille Gautreaux lucille.gautreaux@la.gov
Office of State Buildings Julie Cooper julie.cooper@la.gov
Office of State Purchasing Ann Campbell ann.campbell@la.gov
Office of State Purchasing Sandra Gillen sandra.gillen@la.gov
Office of Veterans Affairs Amy Cannizaro Burris amy.cannizaro@la.gov
Office of Veterans Affairs David LaCerte david.lacerte@la.gov
Secretary of State Derrick Bond dbond@sos.louisiana.gov
State Military Dept Robert Brown robert.brown94@us.army.mil
Workforce Commission Harlen.Henegar hhenegar@lwc.la.gov
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Universities
Grambling Connie Hampton hamptonc@gram.edu
LSU - Alexandria Larry Williams lwilliams@lsua.edu
LSU - Baton Rouge Linda Hebert lfhebert@lsu.edu
LSU - Penningtion Linda Hebert lfhebert@lsu.edu
LSU - Hebert Law Linda Hebert lfhebert@lsu.edu
LSU - Eunice Rochelle Sharp  rsharp@lsue.edu
LSU - Shreveport Bill Wolfe bill.wolfe@lsus.edu
LSU Ag Center Jennifer Girod jgirod@agcenter.lsu.edu
Louisiana Tech University Karen Murphy kmurphy@latech.edu
Louisiana Tech University Melissa Hughes mhughes@latech.edu
Mc Nesse University Roxane Fontenot rfontenot@mcneese.edu
Nicholls State Terry Dupre terry.dupre@nicholls.edu
Northwestern State University Dale Martin dale@nsula.edu
Southeastern LA University Phyllis Hoover phoover@selu.edu
Southern University  - Shreveport Sophia Lee slee@susla.edu
Southern University New Orleans Marilyn Manuel mmanuel@suno.edu
Southern University - Baton Rouge Linda Antoine linda_antoine@subr.edu
University of Louisiana -Lafayette Kristi Montet klm7894@louisiana.edu
University of Louisiana -Lafayette Lark Chartier lark@louisiana.edu
University of Louisiana -Monroe Susie Clay clay@ulm.edu
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Community & Technical Colleges
Baton Rouge Community College/Capital Area TC Mike Constantin constantinm@mybrcc.edu
Bossier Parish Community College Gayle Doucet gdoucet@bpcc.edu
Delgado Community College Susan Varble svarbl@dcc.edu
LA Delta Community College Gayle Doucet gdoucet@bpcc.edu
Fletcher Community College Susan Delahoussaye susan.delahoussaye@fletcher.edu
LA Comm & Tech College System Gerald Mayeaux gmayeaux@lctcs.edu
LA Comm & Tech College System Brenda Brown bbrown@lctcs.edu
Nunez Community College Wendy Frazier wfrazier@nunez.edu
River Parishes Community College Eddie Bernier ebernier@rpcc.edu
South Louisiana Community College/ Acadiana Carla Ortego carla.ortego@solacc.edu
SOWELA Tech Community College Franics Porche francis.porche@sowela.edu
Central Louisiana Technical College Elizabeth B. Bynog elizabethbynog@cltc.edu
Northshore Technical College Daniel Steward danielstewart5@northshorecollege.edu
Northwest LA Technical College Kimberly Henry kimberlyhenry@nwltc.edu . 
South Central LA Technical College Bill Hebert bhebert@sli.edu
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LSU Health Sciences
LSU HSC - Lallie Kemp Med. Ctr. Margaret McIntyre mmcinty@lsuhsc.edu
LSU HSC - Lallie Kemp Med. Ctr. Mike Havlicek mhavli@lsuhsc.edu
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